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Name
Nicolas Aroche
Martinez Cordero Fabian

Luis Daniel Piz Hernandez

Angel Cortez
Antonio Cortez
Jhonny Sanchez
Luis Saucedo
Erick Torres

Name

Fidel Lopez Flores
Rosalio Lara Jaramillo
Javier Gutiérrez Uraga
Arturo Sosa

Armando Perez H

Name

Josue Valero A
Armando Perez C
Chava Reyes

Angel Antonio Cortez
Yafet Ahiram

Gian Luca Piz Stefanoni
Aldo Flores V
Girbram Mena

Fredy Perez

Omar Cortez

Justin Perez

Name

Mario Gabriel
Angel Javier G. C
Fernando Escobar
Isaias CR

Name
Nallely Guzman Fuentes

Liniana Stefanoni Montagner

Maday Reyes

Name

Sandra Hernandez
Giovanna Cortez
Patricia Morales
Katherine Lara

Distance
Vuelta 3
Vuelta 3
Vuelta 3
Vuelta 3
Vuelta 3
Vuelta 3
Vuelta 3
Vuelta 3

Distance
Vuelta 2
Vuelta 2
Vuelta 2
Vuelta 2
Vuelta 2

Distance
Vuelta 2
Vuelta 2
Vuelta 2
Vuelta 2
Vuelta 2
Vuelta 2
Vuelta 2
Vuelta 2
Vuelta 2
Vuelta 2
Vuelta 2

Distance
Vuelta 1
Vuelta 1
Vuelta 1
Vuelta 1

Distance
Vuelta 2
Vuelta 2
Vuelta 2

Distance
Vuelta 1
Vuelta 1
Vuelta 1
Vuelta 1

Reto Totoltepec MTB XC
www.lambdascore.com.mx

Category
Z Elite
Z Elite
Z Elite
Z Elite
Z Elite
Z Elite
Z Elite
Z Elite

Category
B Master
B Master
B Master
B Master
B Master

Category
C Locales
C Locales
C Locales
C Locales
C Locales
C Locales
C Locales
C Locales
C Locales
C Locales
C Locales

Category

P Principiantes
P Principiantes
P Principiantes
P Principiantes

Category

D Elite Femenil
D Elite Femenil
D Elite Femenil

Category

E Locales Femenil
E Locales Femenil
E Locales Femenil
E Locales Femenil

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time

1:16:46.0
1:20:59.3
1:20:59.6
1:31:20.4
1:42:33.3
1:42:34.1
1:46:51.5
1:48:41.0

Time

1:04:08.7
1:05:01.6
1:07:53.8
1:11:40.9
1:17:32.5

Time
57:48.5
1:04:00.2
1:06:44.0
1:07:44.5
1:08:52.6
1:09:15.5
1:09:37.9
1:12:21.5
1:23:34.6
1:26:49.5
1:33:06.4

Time

32:06.5
32:11.9
34:02.7
37:15.0

Time

01:19:47
01:31:18
01:47:51

Time

45:30.6
46:56.1
52:37.8
55:05.0

Lap 1

23:39.7
25:23.0
25:22.9
28:42.4
31:18.8
28:04.8
31:45.9
32:18.2

Lap 1

31:16.4
31:55.9
32:34.0
35:55.8
34:01.8

Lap 1

28:12.2
31:17.6
33:26.8
32:26.8
32:30.3
33:44.8
31:50.5
33:07.4
38:49.6
42:29.7
44:24.2

Lap 1

32:06.5
32:11.9
34:02.7
37:15.0

Lap 1

38:09.2
42:50.4
48:18.1

Lap 1

45:30.6
46:56.1
52:37.8
55:05.0

Lap 2

25:27.5
27:28.3
27:28.0
31:04.2
34:15.0
37:29.5
34:57.6
33:52.3

Lap 2

32:52.2
33:05.7
35:19.8
35:45.1
43:30.7

Lap 2

29:36.3
32:42.6
33:17.2
35:17.7
36:22.4
35:30.6
37:47.4
39:14.1
44:45.0
44:19.8
48:42.3

Lap 2

41:37.5
48:27.5
59:32.8

Lap 3

27:38.8
28:07.9
28:08.8
31:33.8
36:59.5
36:59.8
40:08.0
42:30.5
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